Globe offers fresh prep solutions beyond mixing and slicing. Check
out our full line of food prep equipment to help differentiate your
menu, cut food waste and increase productivity.
FRESH PREP
SOLUTIONS
6/14/2023
VACUUM PACKAGING CHAMBERS
SEAL OF APPROVAL

POWER AND MOBILITY
Blend, mix, purée and emulsify anywhere in the kitchen with Globe’s
Immersion Blenders. Available in 500 watts or 750 watts, mix and match
blending sticks from 12" to 22" or add the optional whisk. These models
feature variable speed motors with overload protection and an interlocked
power switch for operator protection.
PUT TO THE TEST
Globe tested the water-tight seal of these blending sticks by putting them
through 9 months of restuarant dishmachine cycles. Despite the frequent
washing and high temperatures, no water ever penetrated the stainless
steel tubes. This quality construction provides a longer lasting product.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Add value to your Immersion Blender with accessories for versatility, easy
storage and simple maintenance.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
GIB500-12 500 watts, 12" stick
GIB750-14 750 watts, 14" stick
GIB750-16 750 watts, 16" stick
GIB750-18 750 watts, 18" stick
GIB750-22 750 watts, 22" stick
ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
GIBSTK20 20" blending stick
GIBWSK10 10" whisk
GIBWM Wall mount for 3 attachments
GIB-BLADE Replacement blade
GIB-BLADE TOOL Replacement blade tool
Mix and match to